G.   Changes in operating provisions and complex prepaid expenses 3,113  (28,193)

  IV.   Other operating income 8,463  10,970

H.   Other operating expenses 15,321  14,059

  *   Operating result 477,096  1,077,572

  VII.   Income from long-term investments 364  1,430

  VII. 1. Income from investments in subsidiaries and associates 364  1,430

  IX.   Gain on revaluation of securities and derivatives 104  8

L.   Loss on revaluation of securities and derivatives 332  10

  X.   Interest income 2,772  4,225

N.   Interest expense -  2

  XI.   Other financial income 3,084  2,125

O.   Other financial expenses 2,671  2,415

  *   Financial result 3,321  5,361

Q.   Tax on profit or loss on ordinary activities 92,491  209,240

Q.  1.  - current 116,820  210,253

   2.  - deferred (24,329) (1,013)

   Profit or loss on ordinary activities after taxation 387,926  873,693

  *   Net profit for the financial period 387,926  873,693

   Net profit before taxation 480,417  1,082,933

Annual Report 2015

20

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN SHAREHOLDERS’ EQUITY

Year ended 31 December 2015

(CZK’000)

Share

capital

Reserve

fund

Retained

earnings

Total

As at 1 January 2014 13,450,709 526,813 2,306,707 16,284,229

Contributions to reserve fund - 115,336 (115,336) -

Profit distribution paid - - (2,191,371) (2,191,371)

Net profit 2014 - - 873,693 873,693

As at 31 December 2014 13,450,709 642,149 873,693 14,966,551

Reserve fund paid - (642,149) - (642,149)

Profit distribution paid - - (873,693) (873,693)

Net profit 2015 - - 387,926 387,926

As at 31 December 2015 13,450,709 - 387,926 13,838,635

  Annual Report 2015

21

CASH FLOW STATEMENT

Year ended 31 December 2015

(CZK’000)   2015   2014

 Cash flows from operating activities

 Net profit on ordinary activities before tax 480,417 1,082,933

A.1 Adjustments for non-cash movements:

A.1.1 Depreciation of fixed assets 704,185 713,961

A.1.2 Changes in provisions 3,113 (28,193)

A.1.3 Loss from disposal of fixed assets 1,517 -

A.1.4 Net interest income (2,772) (4,223)

A.1.5 Other non-cash movements1 14,637 27,481

A* Net cash flow from operating activities before tax and changes in working